
We hope you enjoy your visit.
Please be considerate and 
respect other users.

Parking1:15
5m

1m width of gap

gradient and length
of x-slope
gradient and 
length of slope

1:20
5m

Grassland

N
0 250m

Key to symbols
 

Parking (accessible)

Toilets (accessible) 

Picnic tables

Bench 

Path surfaces
Path angles represent the 
steepest slope on any given 
path, other slopes are present

Surfaced path

Natural grass 
path, steep. Only
accessible on foot 

Chilterns Gateway
Visitor Centre

Hang gliders
car park

Wind
Catcher Beacon

Whipsnade Road

South Bedfordshire
Golf Club

Hang gliders
car park

Whipsnade Road

Five Knolls

Royce 
Close

Whipsnade Road

Tring Road

#1

#2

#3

Gentle

Intermediate

Challenging

1:13
65m

1:25
40m

1:100
75m

1:20
45m

1:25
75m

1:14
30m

1:20
30m

1:25
100m 1:14

25m

1:14
25m 1:10

20m
1:17
10m

1:10
20m

1:17
15m

1:25
50m 1:14

35m

1:17
20m

1:10

1:20
40m

1:20
40m

1:33
50m

1:25
10m

1:17
100m

1:10
40m

1:17
200m

1:5
50m

1:13
70m1:25

150m
1:30
60m

1:13
100m

1:10
100m

1.1m

1.3m

© Crown Copyright and database right 2014 | Ordnance Survey 100049029 | Central Bedfordshire Council

Dunstable 
Downs

Distances
#1 ~ 600 metres
#2 ~ 700 metres
#3 ~ 1.5 kilometres (loop)
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